Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 143
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Anderson Valley Unif

Sch Dist (144451)

Santa Cruz Co Office

Of Educ (144276)

Los Angeles Unified
School District
(143454)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

CA

CA

IL

IL

2299032958

2299048414

2299036455

2299061304

2299061295

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
3/7/2022 to 2/27/22
to agree with t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:Since the
school districta€™s
discount is calc...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
the one time charge
of the FRN's Product
a...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

$57,326.11

$11,479.34

$28,881,881.21

$2,148.74

$18,333.44

$57,326.11

$11,479.34

$28,881,881.21

$2,148.74

$18,333.44




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

[llinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

[llinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

2299061296

2299061297

2299061298

2299061299

2299061300

2299061301

2299061302

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

Amount

$28,363.10

$2,750.02

$8,594.88

$1,833.34

$1,289.24

$5,773.42

$859.49

Amount

$28,363.10

$2,750.02

$8,594.88

$1,833.34

$1,289.24

$5,773.42

$859.49




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

[llinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

2299061303

2299061293

2299061305

2299061306

2299061307

2299061308

2299061309

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

Amount

$4,583.36

$19,154.50

$3,208.35

$1,718.99

$3,666.69

$1,547.08

$19,158.37

Amount

$4,583.36

$19,154.50

$3,208.35

$1,718.99

$3,666.69

$1,547.08

$19,158.37




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

[llinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

[llinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

Illinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

2299061294

2299061292

2299053935

2299041952

2299061310

2299061311

2299061312

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Full Time
Students for BEN
LAKE FORE...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Full Time
Students for BEN
LAKE FORE...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

Amount

$34,379.52

$1,289.24

$807,626.73

$534,081.79

$1,547.08

$3,483.34

$1,547.08

Amount

$34,379.52

$1,289.24

$807,626.73

$534,081.79

$1,547.08

$3,483.34

$1,547.08




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Illinois Department

Of Innovation And
Technology IL
Consortium

(17022359)

Foundation Academy
Charter School N]J
(16039767)

New Mexico Military NM
Institute (99613)

New Mexico Military NM
Institute (99613)

Kipp Jacksonville
District Office FL
(16081442)

Kipp Jacksonville
District Office FL
(16081442)

2299061313

2299035558

2299054653

2299054797

2299054771

2299019387

IA

I€

IC

BM

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Total Full
Time Students for
BEN LAKE FOREST
HIGH SCHOOL was
decreas...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The FRN is
denied because
documentation
provided during
review of your

appli...

DR1:The FRN is
denied because
documentation
provided during
review of your

appli...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$4,501.86

$65,014.28

$10,098.34

$4,263.84

$22,226.62

$89,532.54

Amount

$4,501.86

$65,014.28

$0.00

$0.00

$22,226.62

$89,532.54




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DataVizion, LLC
(143040794)

Edlitics, Inc
(143051771)

Grainger
Technology
Company, Inc
(143050990)

Hye Tech Network
& Security
Solutions LLC
(143035587)

IMMERI1
TECHNOLOGY
GROUP,
INCORPORATED
(143037593)

IT Management
Corporation
(143033893)

Knoxville Comm
School District
(131888)

Sayre Area School
District (126045)

Laurens County
School District
(127437)

Liberty School
District 25 (142982)

Wheatland Un High
Sch District
(144591)

Hayward Unified
School District
(144192)

IA

PA

GA

AZ

CA

CA

2299041620

2299026745

2299035077

2299032393

2299015428

2299038157

IC

I€

MB

IC

BM

BM

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
.015 was modified
from Rac...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$125,030.40 to
$124,297.8...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:New
Construction sub-
type attribute of
BEN 170...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
HARDER
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL-SWING
SPACE has...

Amount

$55,301.81

$440.00

$105,653.13

$142,347.49

$1,639.17

$327,772.80

Amount

$55,301.81

$0.00

$105,653.13

$0.00

$1,639.17

$327,772.80




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

The City of Dublin
(143023057)

The City of Dublin
(143023057)

Velocity
Communications,
Inc. (143049488)

Visp Group, LLC
(143035042)

Laurens County
School District
(127437)

Laurens County
School District
(127437)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

Litchfield Elem
School Dist 79
(142996)

GA

GA

CA

AZ

2299035080

2299035079

2299034573

2299051673

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$129,600.00

$43,200.00

$27,001.65

$8,542.37

Amount

$129,600.00

$43,200.00

$0.00

$0.00
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