Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 143
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Anderson Valley Unif Sch Dist (144451)	CA	2299032958	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/7/2022 to 2/27/22 to agree with t	\$57,326.11	\$57,326.11
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Santa Cruz Co Office Of Educ (144276)	CA	2299048414	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Since the school district's discount is calc	\$11,479.34	\$11,479.34
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299036455	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the one time charge of the FRN's Product a	\$28,881,881.21	\$28,881,881.21
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061304	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$2,148.74	\$2,148.74
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061295	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$18,333.44	\$18,333.44

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061296	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$28,363.10	\$28,363.10
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061297	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$2,750.02	\$2,750.02
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061298	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$8,594.88	\$8,594.88
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061299	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,833.34	\$1,833.34
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061300	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,289.24	\$1,289.24
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061301	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$5,773.42	\$5,773.42
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061302	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$859.49	\$859.49

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061303	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$4,583.36	\$4,583.36
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061293	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$19,154.50	\$19,154.50
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061305	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$3,208.35	\$3,208.35
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061306	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,718.99	\$1,718.99
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061307	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$3,666.69	\$3,666.69
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061308	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,547.08	\$1,547.08
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061309	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$19,158.37	\$19,158.37

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061294	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$34,379.52	\$34,379.52
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061292	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,289.24	\$1,289.24
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299053935	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FORE	\$807,626.73	\$807,626.73
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299041952	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FORE	\$534,081.79	\$534,081.79
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061310	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,547.08	\$1,547.08
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061311	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$3,483.34	\$3,483.34
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061312	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$1,547.08	\$1,547.08

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2299061313	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL was decreas	\$4,501.86	\$4,501.86
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Foundation Academy Charter School (16039767)	NJ	2299035558	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$65,014.28	\$65,014.28
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	New Mexico Military Institute (99613)	NM	2299054653	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because documentation provided during review of your appli	\$10,098.34	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	New Mexico Military Institute (99613)	NM	2299054797	ВМ	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because documentation provided during review of your appli	\$4,263.84	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Kipp Jacksonville District Office (16081442)	FL	2299054771	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$22,226.62	\$22,226.62
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Kipp Jacksonville District Office (16081442)	FL	2299019387	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$89,532.54	\$89,532.54

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DataVizion, LLC (143040794)	Knoxville Comm School District (131888)	IA	2299041620	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .015 was modified from Rac	\$55,301.81	\$55,301.81
Edlitics, Inc (143051771)	Sayre Area School District (126045)	PA	2299026745	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$440.00	\$0.00
Grainger Technology Company, Inc (143050990)	Laurens County School District (127437)	GA	2299035077	МВ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$125,030.40 to \$124,297.8	\$105,653.13	\$105,653.13
Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions LLC (143035587)	Liberty School District 25 (142982)	AZ	2299032393	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:New Construction subtype attribute of BEN 170	\$142,347.49	\$0.00
IMMER1 TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INCORPORATED (143037593)	Wheatland Un High Sch District (144591)	CA	2299015428	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,639.17	\$1,639.17
IT Management Corporation (143033893)	Hayward Unified School District (144192)	CA	2299038157	ВМ	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, HARDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-SWING SPACE has	\$327,772.80	\$327,772.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
The City of Dublin (143023057)	Laurens County School District (127437)	GA	2299035080	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$129,600.00	\$129,600.00
The City of Dublin (143023057)	Laurens County School District (127437)	GA	2299035079	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$43,200.00	\$43,200.00
Velocity Communications, Inc. (143049488)	Cenic-Corporation For Education Network Initiatives In California (225495)	CA	2299034573	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$27,001.65	\$0.00
Visp Group, LLC (143035042)	Litchfield Elem School Dist 79 (142996)	AZ	2299051673	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,542.37	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, February 05th, 2025 at 08:25 AM CST